Version 2
Pipe Support Systems
CARDIFF – CF24 1RF
T: 0292 167 1250  E: cardiff@sbs.co.uk
BIRMINGHAM – B66 1BZ
T: 0121 555 1900  E: birmingham@sbs.co.uk
LEEDS – LS10 1AX
T: 0113 201 4222  E: leeds@sbs.co.uk

Blue Plastic Lined Clip
Size (inch) Bore (of boss) Product Code
1" M10 SSDHCL025M10
1.1/2" M10 SSDHCL040M10
2" M10 SSDHCL050M10
2.1/2" M10 SSDHCL065M10
3" M10 SSDHCL080M10
4" M10 SSDHCL100M10
12 Pipe Support Systems
Malleable Clips
Malleable Black
Size Product Product Code
1/4" BSP Blk Mall Backplate BPBIMP
M10 Blk Mall Backplate BPBM10
M12 Blk Mall Backplate BPBM12
15nb Blk Mall D/S Ring M10 Tapped DSB015
20nb Blk Mall D/S Ring M10 Tapped DSB020
25nb Blk Mall D/S Ring M10 Tapped DSB025
32nb Blk Mall D/S Ring M10 Tapped DSB032
40nb Blk Mall D/S Ring M10 Tapped DSB040
50nb Blk Mall D/S Ring M10 Tapped DSB050
65nb Blk Mall D/S Ring M12 Tapped DSB065
80nb Blk Mall D/S Ring M12 Tapped DSB080
100nb Blk Mall D/S Ring M12 Tapped DSB100
125nb Blk Mall D/S Ring M12 Tapped DSB125
150nb Blk Mall D/S Ring M12 Tapped DSB150
8nb Blk Mall School Board Clip SBB008
10nb Blk Mall School Board Clip SBB010
15nb Blk Mall School Board Clip SBB015
20nb Blk Mall School Board Clip SBB020
25nb Blk Mall School Board Clip SBB025
32nb Blk Mall School Board Clip SBB032
40nb Blk Mall School Board Clip SBB040
50nb Blk Mall School Board Clip SBB050
65nb Blk Mall School Board Clip SBB065
80nb Blk Mall School Board Clip SBB080
100nb Blk Mall School Board Clip SBB100
8nb Blk Mall Single Pipe Ring x M10 SSB008
10nb Blk Mall Single Pipe Ring x M10 SSB010
15nb Blk Mall Single Pipe Ring x M10 SSB015
15nb Blk Mall Single Pipe Ring x 1/4" BSP SSB015IMP
20nb Blk Mall Single Pipe Ring x M10 SSB020
20nb Blk Mall Single Pipe Ring x 1/4" BSP SSB020IMP
25nb Blk Mall Single Pipe Ring x M10 SSB025
32nb Blk Mall Single Pipe Ring x M10 SSB032
40nb Blk Mall Single Pipe Ring x M10 SSB040
50nb Blk Mall Single Pipe Ring x M10 SSB050
65nb Blk Mall Single Pipe Ring x M12 SSB065
80nb Blk Mall Single Pipe Ring x M12 SSB080
100nb Blk Mall Single Pipe Ring x M12 SSB100
125nb Blk Mall Single Pipe Ring x M12 SSB125
150nb Blk Mall Single Pipe Ring x M12 SSB150
Malleable Galvanised
Size Product Product Code
M10 Galv Mall Backplate BPGM10
M12 Galv Mall Backplate BPGM12
15nb Galv Mall D/S Ring M10 Tapped DSG015
20nb Galv Mall D/S Ring M10 Tapped DSG020
25nb Galv Mall D/S Ring M10 Tapped DSG025
32nb Galv Mall D/S Ring M10 Tapped DSG032
40nb Galv Mall D/S Ring M10 Tapped DSG040
50nb Galv Mall D/S Ring M10 Tapped DSG050
65nb Galv Mall D/S Ring M12 Tapped DSG065
80nb Galv Mall D/S Ring M12 Tapped DSG080
100nb Galv Mall D/S Ring M12 Tapped DSG100
125nb Galv Mall D/S Ring M12 Tapped DSG125
150nb Galv Mall D/S Ring M12 Tapped DSG150
8nb Galv Mall School Board Clip SBG008
10nb Galv Mall School Board Clip SBG010
15nb Galv Mall School Board Clip SBG015
20nb Galv Mall School Board Clip SBG020
25nb Galv Mall School Board Clip SBG025
32nb Galv Mall School Board Clip SBG032
40nb Galv Mall School Board Clip SBG040
50nb Galv Mall School Board Clip SBG050
65nb Galv Mall School Board Clip SBG065
80nb Galv Mall School Board Clip SBG080
100nb Galv Mall School Board Clip SBG100
8nb Galv Mall Single Pipe Ring x M10 SSG008
10nb Galv Mall Single Pipe Ring x M10 SSG010
15nb Galv Mall Single Pipe Ring x M10 SSG015
20nb Galv Mall Single Pipe Ring x M10 SSG020
25nb Galv Mall Single Pipe Ring x M10 SSG025
32nb Galv Mall Single Pipe Ring x M10 SSG032
40nb Galv Mall Single Pipe Ring x M10 SSG040
50nb Galv Mall Single Pipe Ring x M10 SSG050
65nb Galv Mall Single Pipe Ring X M12 SSG065
80nb Galv Mall Single Pipe Ring x M12 SSG080
100nb Galv Mall Single Pipe Ring x M12 SSG100
125nb Galv Mall Single Pipe Ring x M12 SSG125
150nb Galv Mall Single Pipe Ring x M12 SSG150
A full range of malleable iron pipe clips, clamps, brackets and backplates can be used to support steel tube to
BS EN 10255/10217(formerly referred to as BS1387). These clips are available in both black and galvanised finish
and are made from black iron material (Blackheart).
The term Blackheart refers to the type of malleable iron that is produced during the casting process. This is made by
annealing white iron in a neutral atmosphere at a temperature of 900°C and is renowned for its strength. The British
Standard for Blackheart malleable iron is BS6681:1986.
www.sbscore.co.uk 13
Brass Clips
Cast Brass
Size Product Product Code
M10 Cast Brass Backplate Female CBBPF
M10 Cast Brass Backplate Male CBBPM
15mm Cast Brass Dual Purpose Bracket
1/4" BSP
CBDPB015
22mm Cast Brass Dual Purpose Bracket
1/4" BSP
CBDPB022
28mm Cast Brass Dual Purpose Bracket
1/4" BSP
CBDPB028
15mm Cast Brass D/S Ring x M10 CBDS015
22mm Cast Brass D/S Ring x M10 CBDS022
28mm Cast Brass D/S Ring x M10 CBDS028
35mm Cast Brass D/S Ring x M10 CBDS035
42mm Cast Brass D/S Ring x M10 CBDS042
54mm Cast Brass D/S Ring x M10 CBDS054
15mm Cast Brass Hospital Bracket CBHB015
22mm Cast Brass Hospital Bracket CBHB022
28mm Cast Brass Hospital Bracket CBHB028
35mm Cast Brass Hospital Bracket CBHB035
42mm Cast Brass Hospital Bracket CBHB042
54mm Cast Brass Hospital Bracket CBHB054
15mm Cast Brass S/B Clip CBSB015
22mm Cast Brass S/B Clip CBSB022
28mm Cast Brass S/B Clip CBSB028
35mm Cast Brass S/B Clip CBSB035
42mm Cast Brass S/B Clip CBSB042
54mm Cast Brass S/B Clip CBSB054
67mm Cast Brass S/B Clip CBSB067
15mm Cast Brass S/S Ring x M10 CBSS015
22mm Cast Brass S/S Ring x M10 CBSS022
28mm Cast Brass S/S Ring x M10 CBSS028
35mm Cast Brass S/S Ring x M10 CBSS035
42mm Cast Brass S/S Ring x M10 CBSS042
54mm Cast Brass S/S Ring x M10 CBSS054
67mm Cast Brass S/S Ring x M10 CBSS067
76mm Cast Brass S/S Ring x M10 CBSS076
108mm Cast Brass S/S Ring x M10 CBSS108
15mm Pressed Brass S/B Clip PBSB015
22mm Pressed Brass S/B Clip PBSB022
28mm Pressed Brass S/B Clip PBSB028
35mm Pressed Brass S/B Clip PBSB035
42mm Pressed Brass S/B Clip PBSB042
54mm Pressed Brass S/B Clip PBSB054
Chrome Plated Brass
Size Product Product Code
M10 Chrome Plated Female Backplate CBBPCP
M10 Chrome Plated Male Backplate CBBPCPM
15mm Cast Brass Dual Purpose Bracket Chrome
Plated 1/4" BSP
CBDPBCP015
22mm Cast Brass Dual Purpose Bracket Chrome
Plated 1/4" BSP
CBDPBCP022
28mm Cast Brass Dual Purpose Bracket Chrome
Plated 1/4" BSP
CBDPBCP028
15mm Chrome Plate Hospital Bracket CBHBCP015
22mm Chrome Plate Hospital Bracket CBHBCP022
28mm Chrome Plate Hospital Bracket CBHBCP028
35mm Chrome Plate Hospital Bracket CBHBCP035
42mm Chrome Plate Hospital Bracket CBHBCP042
54mm Chrome Plate Hospital Bracket CBHBCP054
15mm Cast Brass S/B Clip Chrome Plated CBSBCP015
22mm Cast Brass S/B Clip Chrome Plated CBSBCP022
28mm Cast Brass S/B Clip Chrome Plated CBSBCP028
35mm Cast Brass S/B Clip Chrome Plated CBSBCP035
42mm Cast Brass S/B Clip Chrome Plated CBSBCP042
54mm Cast Brass S/B Clip Chrome Plated CBSBCP054
15mm Cast Brass S/S Ring Chrome Plated CBSSCP015
22mm Cast Brass S/S Ring Chrome Plated CBSSCP022
28mm Cast Brass S/S Ring Chrome Plated CBSSCP028
35mm Cast Brass S/S Ring Chrome Plated CBSSCP035
42mm Cast Brass S/S Ring Chrome Plated CBSSCP042
54mm Cast Brass S/S Ring Chrome Plated CBSSCP054
15mm Pressed Brass S/B Clip Chrome Plate PBSBCP015
22mm Pressed Brass S/B Clip Chrome Plate PBSBCP022
28mm Pressed Brass S/B Clip Chrome Plate PBSBCP028
35mm Pressed Brass S/B Clip Chrome Plate PBSBCP035
42mm Pressed Brass S/B Clip Chrome Plate PBSBCP042
54mm Pressed Brass S/B Clip Chrome Plate PBSBCP054
Our brass range is available in metric and BSP thread sizes where applicable. Pipe clips are also referred to as,
clamps, munsen rings and brackets. They are suitable for use when supporting a secure fixing for copper pipes or
tube to EN 1057 (formerly referred to as BS2871 part 1: 1971). The products are primarily manufactured in cast brass.
Copper Saddle Clips
Size (mm) Product Product Code
15 Copper Saddle Clip CSC015
22 Copper Saddle Clip CSC022
28 Copper Saddle Clip CSC028
14 Pipe Support Systems
Wooden Blocks
Thick Wooden Block and Clip
(Steel)
Size & Thickness Product Code
15nb x 15mm WB015015
15nb x 20mm WB015020
15nb x 25mm WB015025
15nb x 30mm WB015030
15nb x 40mm WB015040
20nb x 15mm WB020015
20nb x 20mm WB020020
20nb x 25mm WB020025
20nb x 30mm WB020030
20nb x 40mm WB020040
25nb x 15mm WB025015
25nb x 20mm WB025020
25nb x 25mm WB025025
25nb x 30mm WB025030
25nb x 40mm WB025040
32nb x 15mm WB032015
32nb x 20mm WB032020
32nb x 25mm WB032025
32nb x 30mm WB032030
32nb x 40mm WB032040
40nb x 15mm WB040015
40nb x 20mm WB040020
40nb x 25mm WB040025
40nb x 30mm WB040030
40nb x 40mm WB040040
50nb x 15mm WB050015
50nb x 20mm WB050020
50nb x 25mm WB050025
50nb x 30mm WB050030
50nb x 40mm WB050040
65nb x 15mm WB065015
65nb x 20mm WB065020
65nb x 25mm WB065025
65nb x 30mm WB065030
65nb x 40mm WB065040
80nb x 15mm WB080015
80nb x 20mm WB080020
80nb x 25mm WB080025
80nb x 30mm WB080030
80nb x 40mm WB080040
84nb x 50mm WB084050
100nb x 15mm WB100015
100nb x 20mm WB100020
100nb x 25mm WB100025
100nb x 30mm WB100030
100nb x 40mm WB100040
104nb x 50mm WB104050
129nb x 50mm WB129050
150nb x 25mm WB150025
154nb x 50mm WB154050
204nb x 50mm WB204050
Thick Wooden Block and Clip
(Copper)
Size & Thickness Product Code
15Cu x 15mm WB015C015
15Cu x 20mm WB015C020
15Cu x 25mm WB015C025
15Cu x 30mm WB015C030
15Cu x 40mm WB015C040
22Cu x 15mm WB022015
22Cu x 20mm WB022020
22Cu x 25mm WB022025
22Cu x 30mm WB022030
22Cu x 40mm WB022040
28Cu x 15mm WB028015
28Cu x 20mm WB028020
28Cu x 25mm WB028025
28Cu x 30mm WB028030
28Cu x 40mm WB028040
35Cu x 15mm WB035015
35Cu x 20mm WB035020
35Cu x 25mm WB035025
35Cu x 30mm WB035030
35Cu x 40mm WB035040
42Cu x 20mm WB042020
42Cu x 25mm WB042025
42Cu x 30mm WB042030
42Cu x 40mm WB042040
54Cu x 15mm WB054015
54Cu x 20mm WB054020
54Cu x 25mm WB054025
54Cu x 30mm WB054030
54Cu x 40mm WB054040
54Cu x 50mm WB054050
67Cu x 15mm WB067015
67Cu x 20mm WB067020
67Cu x 25mm WB067025
67Cu x 30mm WB067030
67Cu x 40mm WB067040
76Cu x 15mm WB076015
76Cu x 20mm WB076020
76Cu x 25mm WB076025
76Cu x 30mm WB076030
76Cu x 40mm WB076040
108Cu x 15mm WB108015
108Cu x 20mm WB108020
108Cu x 25mm WB108025
108Cu x 30mm WB108030
108Cu x 40mm WB108040
Kiln-dried hard wooden blocks available in various
thicknesses for steel and copper.
www.sbscore.co.uk 15
Phenolic Blocks

54Cu x 15mm PB054015
54Cu x 20mm PB054020
54Cu x 25mm PB054025
54Cu x 30mm PB054030
54Cu x 40mm PB054040
67Cu x 15mm PB067015
67Cu x 20mm PB067020
67Cu x 25mm PB067025
67Cu x 30mm PB067030
67Cu x 40mm PB067040
76Cu x 15mm PB076CU015
76Cu x 20mm PB076CU020
76Cu x 25mm PB076CU025
76Cu x 30mm PB076CU030
76Cu x 40mm PB076CU040
108Cu x 15mm PB108015
108Cu x 20mm PB108020
108Cu x 25mm PB108025
108Cu x 30mm PB108030
108Cu x 40mm PB108040
Manufactured from a closed cell rigid material, our phenolic blocks have a high-density foam appearance.
They are bore coated and are CFC / HCFC free with a density of either 60, 80 or 120 kg/m3. Phenolic block
pipe supports are used when thermal insulation of pipework and ducting is required. The primary function
of the insulation is to isolate the pipework from the support bracket itself, to limit heat loss in the pipework

65nb x 40mm PB076040
70nb x 50mm PB070050
80nb x 15mm PB089015
80nb x 20mm PB089020
80nb x 25mm PB089025
80nb x 30mm PB089030
80nb x 40mm PB089040
84nb x 50mm PB084050
100nb x 15mm PB114015
Phenolic Blocks (Steel)
Size & Thickness Product Code
100nb x 20mm PB114020
100nb x 25mm PB114025
100nb x 30mm PB114030
100nb x 40mm PB114040
104nb x 50mm PB104050
129nb x 50mm PB129050
150nb x 25mm PB150025
154nb x 50mm PB154050
204nb x 50mm PB204050
254nb x 50mm PB254050
16 Pipe Support Systems
Fixings & Ancillaries

M12 x 45mm M1245
M16 x 35mm M1635
M16 x 40mm M1640
M16 x 45mm M1645
M20 x 40mm M2040
M20 x 45mm M2045
M20 x 50mm M2050
M20 x 55mm M2055
M24 x 60mm M2460
BZP Hex Bolt Grade 8.8
Size Product Code
M16 x 70mm M1670
M16 x 75mm M1675
M16 x 80mm M1680
M16 x 90mm M1690
M16 x 100mm M16100
M16 x 110mm M16110
M16 x 130mm M16130
M16 x 150mm M16150
M16 x 160mm M16160
M16 x 200mm M16200
M16 x 220mm M16220
M20 x 60mm M2060
M20 x 65mm M2065
M20 x 70mm M2070
M20 x 75mm M2075
M20 x 80mm M2080
M20 x 90mm M2090
M24 x 50mm M2450
M24 x 75mm M2475
M24 x 80mm M2480
M24 x 90mm M2490
M24 x 100mm M24100
M24 x 110mm M24110
M24 x 120mm M24120
M24 x 130mm M24130
M24 x 150mm M24150
CORE offers an extensive range of fixing and ancillary products that
complement our range of pipe support brackets and clamps. The majority
of products can be used throughout first fix installations as assembly
components with our pipe clamps and brackets.
Pozi Countersunk Woodscrew
Size Product Code
3/4" x 8 WS08020
1" x 8 WS08025
1.1/4" x 8 WS08032
1.1/2" x 8 WS08040
2" x 8 WS08050
2.1/2" x 8 WS08065
1" x 10 WS10025
1.1/4" x 10 WS10032
1.1/2" x 10 WS10040
2" x 10 WS10050
2.1/2" x 10 WS10065
3" x 10 WS10080
1.1/2" x 12 WS12040
2" x 12 WS12050
2.1/2" x 12 WS12065
3" x 12 WS12080
3" x 8 WS08080
4" x 10 WS10100
4" x 12 WS12100
BZP Hex Bolt Grade 8.8
Size Product Code
M6 x 25mm M625

high quality elastomer
with excellent physical
properties that meets the
requirements of BS 6920-
1:2000 and BS EN 681-1
(cold potable water supply
23°C).
PG -X is a high performance
grade of compressed fibre sheet
material based on aramid and
inorganic fibres with a nitrile
binding system.
Full Face EPDM IBC BS7531 Grade X
Full Face EPDM
Product Code Description
RUB16FF015 15nb PN16 CORE Full Face EPDM Gasket
RUB16FF020 20nb PN16 CORE Full Face EPDM Gasket
RUB16FF025 25nb PN16 CORE Full Face EPDM Gasket
RUB16FF032 32nb PN16 CORE Full Face EPDM Gasket
RUB16FF040 40nb PN16 CORE Full Face EPDM Gasket
RUB16FF050 50nb PN16 CORE Full Face EPDM Gasket
RUB16FF065 65nb PN16 CORE Full Face EPDM Gasket
RUB16FF080 80nb PN16 CORE Full Face EPDM Gasket
RUB16FF100 100nb PN16 CORE Full Face EPDM Gasket
RUB16FF125 125nb PN16 CORE Full Face EPDM Gasket
RUB16FF150 150nb PN16 CORE Full Face EPDM Gasket
RUB16FF200 200nb PN16 CORE Full Face EPDM Gasket
RUB16FF250 250nb PN16 CORE Full Face EPDM Gasket
RUB16FF300 300nb PN16 CORE Full Face EPDM Gasket
RUB16FF350 350nb PN16 CORE Full Face EPDM Gasket
RUB16FF400 400nb PN16 CORE Full Face EPDM Gasket
RUB16FF500 500nb PN16 CORE Full Face EPDM Gasket
IBC BS7531 Grade X
Product Code Description
COREGX16015 15nb CORE PN10-40 IBC BS7531 Grade X Gasket 1.5mm
COREGX16020 20nb CORE PN10-40 IBC BS7531 Grade X Gasket 1.5mm

quality elastomer with excellent
physical properties that meets
the requirements of BS 6920-
1:2000 and BS EN 681-1 (cold
potable water supply 23°C).
IBC EPDM
Product Code Description
RUB16015 15nb PN16 CORE IBC EPDM Gasket WRAS
RUB16020 20nb PN16 CORE IBC EPDM Gasket WRAS
RUB16025 25nb PN16 CORE IBC EPDM Gasket WRAS
RUB16032 32nb PN16 CORE IBC EPDM Gasket WRAS
RUB16040 40nb PN16 CORE IBC EPDM Gasket WRAS
RUB16050 50nb PN16 CORE IBC EPDM Gasket WRAS
RUB16065 65nb PN16 CORE IBC EPDM Gasket WRAS
RUB16080 80nb PN16 CORE IBC EPDM Gasket WRAS
RUB16100 100nb PN16 CORE IBC EPDM Gasket WRAS
RUB16125 125nb PN16 CORE IBC EPDM Gasket WRAS
RUB16150 150nb PN16 CORE IBC EPDM Gasket WRAS
RUB16200 200nb PN16 CORE IBC EPDM Gasket WRAS
RUB16250 250nb PN16 CORE IBC EPDM Gasket WRAS
RUB16300 300nb PN16 CORE IBC EPDM Gasket WRAS
IBC EPDM
PG-T is a high quality
graphite laminate material in
which exfoliated graphite is

COREPGT16300 300nb CORE PN16 IBC PG-T Gasket 1.5mm
20 Pipe Support Systems
Gaskets & Product Selector
PSM Graphite IBC
Product Selector
PSM Graphite IBC
Product Code Description
PSM16015 15nb PSM CORE Graphite IBC Gasket PN16
PSM16020 20nb PSM CORE Graphite IBC Gasket PN16
PSM16025 25nb PSM CORE Graphite IBC Gasket PN16
PSM16032 32nb PSM CORE Graphite IBC Gasket PN16
PSM16040 40nb PSM CORE Graphite IBC Gasket PN16
PSM16050 50nb PSM CORE Graphite IBC Gasket PN16
PSM16065 65nb PSM CORE Graphite IBC Gasket PN16
PSM16080 80nb PSM CORE Graphite IBC Gasket PN16
PSM16100 100nb PSM CORE Graphite IBC Gasket PN16
PSM16125 125nb PSM CORE Graphite IBC Gasket PN16
PSM16150 150nb PSM CORE Graphite IBC Gasket PN16
PSM16200 200nb PSM CORE Graphite IBC Gasket PN16
PSM16250 250nb PSM CORE Graphite IBC Gasket PN16
PSM16300 300nb PSM CORE Graphite IBC Gasket PN16
PSM16350 350nb PSM CORE Graphite IBC Gasket PN16
PSM16400 400nb PSM CORE Graphite IBC Gasket PN16
PSM16450 450nb PSM CORE Graphite IBC Gasket PN16
PSM16500 500nb PSM CORE Graphite IBC Gasket PN16
PSM16550 550nb PSM CORE Graphite IBC Gasket PN16
PSM16600 600nb PSM CORE Graphite IBC Gasket PN16
IBC Non Asbestos
Product Code Description
NAG6015 15nb PN6 CORE IBC Non Asbestos Gasket
NAG6020 20nb PN6 CORE IBC Non Asbestos Gasket

gasket is highly flexible and
adapts perfectly to irregularities
in the flanges used with it.
EPDM (WRAS) PG-X PG-T SPITAL WOUND
Potable Water ✔ ✔
Steam ✔ ✔
Gas ✔ ✔ ✔
PN16 & CLASS 150 ✔ ✔ ✔
PN40 & CLASS 300 ✔ ✔ ✔
>PN40 & CLASS 300 ✔
Plastic Flanges ✔
www.sbscore.co.uk 21
Rooftop Support
Rubber Foot (with strut)
Product Code Description Working Temp Range Max Load (per foot)
SFFX250 CORE FX 250mm Rubber Foot With Strut -40°C to 80°C 160kg
SFFX400 CORE FX 400mm Rubber Foot With Strut -40°C to 80°C 240kg
SFFX600 CORE FX 600mm Rubber Foot With Strut -40°C to 80°C 450kg
SFFX1000 CORE FX 1000mm Rubber Foot With Strut -40°C to 80°C 645kg
H-Frame Kit (strut not included)
Product Code Description Max Load
SFHKF305 CORE 305mm H-Frame Kit (Strut Not Included) 350kg
SFHKF500 CORE 500mm H-Frame Kit (Strut Not Included) 500kg